
CHEYENNE-EAGLE BUTTE 

CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE 

2024 

 

Date  Opponent   Site   Time  Leave 

Aug 31 (Sat)  Mobridge-Pollock  Mobridge  9:00 cst. 6:00 am 

Sept. 3 (Tues) Mile High Invitational  Lead-Deadwood 9:00 am 5:30 am 

Sept. 6 (Fri) Spearfish Invitational  Spearfish  10:00 am 6:00 am 

Sept. 12 (Thur) Belle Fourche Invitational Belle Fourche  10:00 am 6:00 AM 

Sept 19 (Thur) Big Dakota Conference Chamberlain  2:00 cst. 8:30 am 

Sept. 21 (Sat) Gettysburg Invitational Gettysburg  10:00am cst 6:00 am 

Sept 27 (Fri) Heart Ranch Invitational Rapid City  1:00  8:30 am 

Oct. 1 (Tues) Todd County Invitational Mission SD  2:00 cst 9:00 am 

Oct 5 (Sat) Lakota Nation Invitational Heart Ranch-RC 10:00 am 5:30 am 

Oct. 8 (Tues) Wall Invitational  Wall – GC  12:00 noon 8:00 am 

Oct 10 (Thur) C-EB Invitational  Eagle Butte  2:00 pm 

Oct 17 (Thur) Region 4A   Chamberlain  2:00 cst 8:30 am 

Oct. 26 (Sat) State A Cross Country  Sioux Falls  TBA 


